Distribuicbes™ de Testes rdpidos de Sifilis, sequndo local de envio. Brasil, 2020

Estado/Municipio
Acre
Rio Branco
Alagoas
Maceid
Amazonas
Manaus
Amapa
Macapd
Bahia
Salvador
Ceara
Fortaleza
Distrito Federal
Espirito Santo
Vitdria
Goias
Goiénia
Maranhao
Séo Luis
Minas Gerais
Belo Horizonte
Mato Grosso do
Sul
Campo Grande
Mato Grosso
Cuiabd
Para
Belém
Paraiba
Jodio Pessoa
Pernambuco
Recife
Piaui
Teresina
Parana
Curitiba
Rio de Janeiro
Rio de Janeiro
Rio Grande do
Norte
Natal
Rondoénia
Porto Velho
Roraima
Boa Vista
Rio Grande do Sul
Porto Alegre
Santa Catarina
Sergipe
Aracaju
Sdo Paulo
Sédo Paulo
Tocantins
Palmas
DSEI
ONG"
TOTAL

JAN
0
1.625
12.950
0
15.700
12.950
15.000
0
72.600
0
12.950
4.850
16.750
21.050
0
13.725
0
47.425
0
58.675
4.850

9.700

1.900
13.600
0
61.250
0
19.425
14.575
58.975
1.675
14.575
0
102.150
4.150
12.950
17.375

16.175

16.250
0

0
16.175
0
42.000
8.100
21.825
1.625
1.050
117.100
45.425
9.750
0
19.825
0

958.700

Fonte: DCCI/SVS/MS

FEV
7.500
0
25.000
0
36.475
12.500
0
0
75.000
3.925

3.750

51.775

20.000

25.000

90.000

51.700
10.000
12.500

3.300
25.000
42.000

20.000

4.275

7.500

62.200

5.250
30.000

17.500

o O o oo

53.750
0
40.900
5.000
2.750
90.525
37.325
5.000
750
9.975
0
888.125

MAR
4.000
4.500
5.000

0

22.725

15.000

14.000

0
51.975
0

0
3.750

10.000

37.500

47.500

46.375
7.500

7.025
16.250

64.000

20.000
5.000
25.000
3.150

73.175

3.925
30.000
50.000

12.500

O O o oo

41.475
0
41.675
2.500
0
77.875
29.625
1.125
750
8.425
0
783.300

ABR
2.000
0
0
750

12.500
7.500

25.000

47.500

34.250
10.000

11.250

21.625
1.250

22.500

2.500
10.000

35.000

20.000

25.000
2.025

1.250
2.700

25.000
12.500

5.500

28.150
5.000
25.425

1.400
71.650
25.000

0

0

1.500

0
495.725

MAI

O O o oo

3.075
1.250

12.500

28.750
20.000

10.000

27.475
2.500

7.500

5.000
20.000

42.000

17.500
6.250

3.475

35.350
1.825

25.000
12.500

0

0

0
6.125
0
22.825
2.500
19.625
3.525
1.250
35.050
20.575
0
1.250
6.050
0
400.725

JUN JUL AGO
0 0 0
0 3.500 2.000
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 20.100 30.450
17.500 15.000 12.500
0 13.750 12.500
0 0 0
0 0 37.500
0 0 0
0 0 21.250
5.000 5.500 5.000
18.750 36.250 23.750
0 0 2.500
0 0 0
40.000 0 15.000
0 0 0
0 0 5.000
0 0 0
34.025 20.300 42.025
5.000 7.500 7.500
6.250 7.500 12.500
0 0 0
0 0 2.500
0 0 0
35.000 25.000 35.000
0 0 0
0 10.000 0
0 900 0
0 0 0
2.675 3.425 6.500
0 0 10.000
0 0 0
26.950 18.750 15.075
2.325 0 0
0 29.000 21.000
0 0 0
10.000 5.000 5.000
0 0 0
5.000 15.000 50.000
0 0 0
8.875 0 0
0 0 0
15.875 27.475 35.900
8.750 5.000 5.000
18.675 25.150 15.900
3.750 2.000 5.000
0 0 2.100
39.400 49.875 73.900
22.225 17.500 50.000
0 0 0
0 1.000 750
14.500 10.250 9.000
0 0 0
340.525 374.725 572.100

Atualizada em: 11/11/2020

29.950
15.000
17.100
5.000
2.500
136.075
65.000
0

0
20.775
0
711.850

out
12.000
2.500
30.000
4.750
33.825
16.250
8.750
0
175.000
0
25.750
10.000
6.250
40.000
0
40.000
0
56.125
0
159.600
0

20.000

5.725
52.500
0
30.000
0
30.000
0

0

0
15.000

65.100

5.750
85.000
30.000

25.000

10.000
55.000
0

0

0
97.100
22.500
98.950
13.500
2.000
194.325
200.000
12.500
750
11.375
0
1.702.875

NOV DEZ TOTAL
25.500
16.125

102.950
10.500
198.900
134.775
81.500
0
474.575
3.925
137.450
37.850
230.275
123.550
0
171.225
0
297.300
0
491.950
46.100

105.950

25.950
139.850
0
399.250
0
151.925
26.725
108.975
29.725
54.575
0
437.400
26.675
232.950
197.375

121.175

33.750
125.000
0
36.675
0
394.500
71.850
325.225
41.900
13.050
885.775
512.675
28.375
5.250
111.675
0

0 0| 7.228.650



